Wednesday, November 6, 2024 (Draft)

7:00 a.m.

7:30-8:25a.m.

8:30-9:-00 a.m.

9:00-9:15a.m.

9:15-9:45a.m.

9:45-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:20 a.m.

11:20-11:40 a.m.

11:40-12:00 a.m.

Registration in Lobby
Attendee Breakfast

General Session:
Welcome, Mike Larson
Prayer & Flag Ceremony
National Anthem

President's Report, Michael Larson
Aucxiliary Report - Karen Smart

Measuring Soil Health, Brian Doughtery,
Understanding Ag

Keynote: The Farm Babe, Michelle Miller
Break

Depletion & Diversion Savings???
Burdet Barker, USU

UDAF Update, Craig Buttars, Commissioner

NRCS Update, Emily Fife, State Conservationist

12:00-1:30 p.m. Partner Awards Lunch

1:30- 1:50 p.m. Grantsville CD Special Projects

1:50 - 3:00 p.m. Legislative Panel
Send in your questions for our state legislators

3:00 - 4:30 p.m. Standing Committees: Water Resources, Land Use,
and Strengthening Districts

7:00 p.m. Auxiliary Auction

Name

Spouse’s Name (if attending)

Organization

Address

City

State Zip

Email

Phone

Send this registration form and check payable to: UACD, PO Box 4117,
Logan, UT 84323 or visit us at www.uacd.org to register online.

tions? Call Kristy Davis, 435-881-7688, or email kdavis@uacd.org.

Ques-

Thursday, November 7, 2024

7:30 a.m.

7:30-8:25a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:30-9:00 a.m.

9:00 - 9:20a.m.

9:20-9:40 a.m.

9:40 - 10:00 a.m.

10:00 - 10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:10 a.m.
11:10-11:30 a.m.

11:30- 12:05 p.m.

Breakouts
12:05-1:00 p.m.

1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Registration in Lobby
Attendee Breakfast

Auxiliary Activity - Hilton Garden Inn
Cooking Demonstration & Updating your home

Business Session:

Financial Report - Kristy Davis
Resolution Action - Mike Larson
Elections, Kerry Cook

Urban Ag, James Loomis-Wasatch Community Gardens
Ag Tourism and CSA,

Traditional Ag,

Break

GSL Sentinel Landscape Designation, Tyler Smith

AgVIP and STAR, Katie Slebodnick

Zone Presentations

Supervisor Training Rollout,
Desiree Van Dyke, UACD

Farm Succession Planning
Jeremy Christensen, UDAF

Closing Lunch
Presidents Awards

Tour (optional) Details coming

Bring your auction items for our Auxiliary scholarship auction!

Please fill in the appropriate blanks and total costs below:

No. of People

Subtotal
Pre-registration before Nov 2* $175
On-site registration $200
Spouse Registration (includes auxiliary activity) ~ $75
TOTAL $

*Registration includes breakfast and lunch for 6&7th. Cancellations after Nov 2 are subject to a
$50 processing fee. No refunds after Nov 4th. Please make your hotel reservation at the Hilton
Garden Inn by Oct 7th Reservation link can be found on the convention page at www.uacd.org. Or
call 435-634-4100 ask for the UACD group.

Convention Sponsors:

Natural Resource Conservation Service - Utah Division of Natural Resources
- USU Extension - Western Ag Credit - Central Utah WCD - Emery WCD -
Cache Valley Bank - Utah Department of Ag and Food (UDAF)


https://www.uacd.org/2016-uacd-convention
https://www.uacd.org/2016-uacd-convention

